The Woodlands College Park High School
2022 Cross Country

Date

Sat. 8/13
Fri. 8/19
Sat. 8/27
Fri. 9/2
Fri. 9/9
Thurs. 9/15

Thurs. 9/22
Sat. 9/24

Sat. 10/1
Thurs. 10/6

Thurs. 10/13

Mon. 10/24
Sat. 11/05
Sat. 11/19

**All dates and times are subject to change. Updated information will be sent via sportsyou.

Boy’s Head Coach:

Meet

Booster Club Social

Klein Oak Invite

Classmate Challenge

Atascocita Invite

College Park Invite

Willis Invite

Location
College Park

Burroughs Park
Kingwood H.S.
Atascocita H.S.
College Park H.S.

Misty Meadows

College Park Tri/Meet College Park
OSU or Rim Rock (varsity only) Okla or KS

Nike South Invite

Navy Silver Green (intra-squad)

District 13-6A

Region II

State

NXN South Region

Mike Gibson

Boys Assistant Coach: Juan Uribe

Bear Branch
College Park
Misty Meadows

Lynn Creek Park
Arlington TX

Old Settlers Park

Bear Branch Park

mgibson@conroeisd.net

jcuribe@conroeisd.net

3701 College Park Drive
The Woodlands, TX 77384

Time

8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
7:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
7:15 a.m.
4:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.
9:15 a.m.

7:30 a.m.
4:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

12:10 p.m.

TBA



