

The Woodlands College Park High School 2022 Cross Country

Date	Meet	Location	Time
Sat. 8/13	Booster Club Social	College Park	8:00 a.m.
Fri. 8/19	Klein Oak Invite	Burroughs Park	8:00 a.m.
Sat. 8/27	Classmate Challenge	Kingwood H.S.	7:00 a.m.
Fri. 9/2	Atascocita Invite	Atascocita H.S.	8:00 a.m.
Fri. 9/9	College Park Invite	College Park H.S.	7:15 a.m.
Thurs. 9/15	Willis Invite	Misty Meadows	4:00 p.m.
Thurs. 9/22 Sat. 9/24	College Park Tri/Meet OSU or Rim Rock (varsity of	_	5:00 p.m. 9:15 a.m.
Sat. 10/1	Nike South Invite	Bear Branch	7:30 a.m.
Thurs. 10/6	Navy Silver Green (intra-squad)	College Park	4:00 p.m.
Thurs. 10/13	District 13-6A	Misty Meadows	8:00 a.m.
Mon. 10/24	Region II	Lynn Creek Park Arlington TX	10:30 a.m.
Sat. 11/05	State	Old Settlers Park	12:10 p.m.
Sat. 11/19	NXN South Region	Bear Branch Park	ТВА

^{**}All dates and times are subject to change. Updated information will be sent via sportsyou.

Boy's Head Coach: Mike Gibson mgibson@conroeisd.net
Boys Assistant Coach: Juan Uribe jcuribe@conroeisd.net

3701 College Park Drive The Woodlands, TX 77384